Head), 36 - Umbrella Programme for
Development of Scheduled Tribes: Tribal
Education, 02 - Post-Matric Scholarship
36.02.31-Grants-in-aid General (Charged)
under Demand No. 99, Ministry of Tribal
Affairs for the year 2021-22.

Cont'd.....p.2/_

AmounlDemand No

Rs.13,65,54,975/-
(Rupees Thirteen Crore
Sixty Five Lakh Fifty Four
Thousand Nine Hundred
Seventy Five only)

Major Head, Sub Head

5. The calculation of grants as 2nd installment (further 25% of Central Share) for the year
2021-22 is as follows:

(Rs.in lakhs

6. Scholarships are payable to the ST according to the Guidelines of the Scheme. The
State Government shall ensure that the Scholarship funds received from the Government of